LCCC / Cheyenne Frontier Days- Wolfe Productions (Cheyenne, WY) - 07/26/2018

#10 HC - 217 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 165.97 27 Lawrence Lori $1,148.00 18
1 165.97 27 Ward Kody $1,148.00 18
2 160.7 25 McPherson Bobby $839.00 16
2 160.7 25 Sheppard William $839.00 16
3 166.18 21 Selting Gae $574.00 14
3 166.18 21 Shaw Bradley $574.00 14
4 133.85 20 Gibbens Caleb $442.00 12
4 133.85 20 Monnahan Bailey $442.00 12
5 135.44 20 Reeves Ryan $397.00 10
5 135.44 20 Sheppard William $397.00 10
6 117.79 20 Beck Scott $353.00 8
6 117.79 20 Beck Joe $353.00 8
7 113.84 19 Braunschmidt Anna $265.00 6
7 113.84 19 Hansen James $265.00 6
8 115.15 19 Shipp Laurie $221.00 4
8 115.15 19 Wheatley Alan $221.00 4
9 108.2 18 Bryner Patti $177.00 2
9 108.2 18 Cundall Keith $177.00 2
10 114.72 18 Lawrence Lori $0.00 1
10 114.72 18 Froelich Kirsten $0.00 1

#10 HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won
1 38.02 10 Horrocks Weston $143.00
1 38.02 10 Stewart Lisa $143.00
2 41.93 10 Peck John $107.00
2 41.93 10 Reeves Ryan $107.00
3 42.08 10 Braunschmidt Mark $72.00
3 42.08 10 Piotrowski Cole $72.00
4 45.48 10 McPherson Bobby $36.00
4 45.48 10 Sheppard William $36.00

#11 RH HC (4 cap sorter) - 83 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 152.57 30 Horrocks Weston $540.00 18
1 152.57 30 Lawson Quade $540.00 18
2 160.31 30 Gillihan Destiny $405.00 16
2 160.31 30 Wolfe Jaden $405.00 16
3 156.09 28 Leach Renee $287.00 14
3 156.09 28 Storey JoLee $287.00 14
4 157.71 28 Gillihan Destiny $169.00 12



4 157.71 28 Piotrowski Cole $169.00 12
5 167.53 28 Leach Renee $152.00 10
5 167.53 28 McPherson Bobby $152.00 10
6 165.44 27 Gillihan Destiny $135.00 8
6 165.44 27 Malone Sierra $135.00 8
7 98.27 20 Beck Scott $0.00 6
7 98.27 20 Beck Joe $0.00 6
8 100.16 20 Geddings Hallie $0.00 4
8 100.16 20 Ward Kody $0.00 4
9 102.17 20 McPherson Bobby $0.00 2
9 102.17 20 Ward Kody $0.00 2
10 108.27 20 Bodyfield Ryan $0.00 1
10 108.27 20 Storey JoLee $0.00 1

#11 RH HC (4 cap sorter) Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First N\ame  Amount Won
1 40.02 10 McPherson Bobby $82.00
1 40.02 10 Stewart Lisa $82.00
2 40.28 10 McPherson Bobby $55.00
2 40.28 10 Rondy James $55.00

#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 160 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 161.17 29 Buckner Brian $577.00 18
1 161.17 29 Locklair Lauren $577.00 18
2 173.31 27 Horrocks Chablee $488.00 16
2 173.31 27 Horrocks Bruce $488.00 16
3 163.49 26 Ball Stephanie $311.00 14
3 163.49 26 Buckner Brian $311.00 14
4 166.55 25 Malibran Maria $222.00 12
4 166.55 25 Torres Rodi $222.00 12
5 171.95 23 Pritchett Taylor $200.00 10
5 171.95 23 Pritchett Douglas $200.00 10
6 174.84 22 Dillin Jessica $178.00 8
6 174.84 22 Harvey Gina $178.00 8
7 116.33 18 Beck Scott $133.00 6
7 116.33 18 Nervig Tammi $133.00 6
8 111.2 17 Bengston Brenda $111.00 4
8 111.2 17 Mitcham Gary $111.00 4
9 111.28 17 Mahony Charles $0.00 2
9 111.28 17 Orton Mike $0.00 2
10 114.12 16 Haygood Shea $0.00 1
10 114.12 16 Piotrowski Cole $0.00 1

#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won
1 41.97 10 Horrocks Weston $90.00



1 41.97 10 Warner Debra $90.00
2 51.7 10 Harvey Gina $54.00
2 51.7 10 Horrocks Weston $54.00
3 52.34 10 Curtis William $36.00
3 52.34 10 Wolfe Kason $36.00

#12 Sadie Hawkins HC - 75 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First N\ame  Amount Won Points
1 170.17 15 Buckner Sonya $498.00 18
1 170.17 15 McPherson Bobby $498.00 18
2 160.96 14 Hegge April $396.00 16
2 160.96 14 Wolfe Kason $396.00 16
3 159.05 13 Dillin Jessica $293.00 14
3 159.05 13 Warner Kirby $293.00 14
4 162.73 13 Collins Alisha $147.00 12
4 162.73 13 Wolfe Logan $147.00 12
5 162.97 13 Sheppard William $132.00 10
5 162.97 13 Storey JoLee $132.00 10
6 166.24 11 Horrocks Chablee $0.00 8
6 166.24 11 Wolfe Kason $0.00 8
7 105.88 10 Dillin Jessica $0.00 6
7 105.88 10 Reeves Ryan $0.00 6
8 106.05 10 Johnson Andrea $0.00 4
8 106.05 10 Warner Kirby $0.00 4
9 105.07 8 Bengston Brenda $0.00 2
9 105.07 8 McPherson Bobby $0.00 2
10 108.92 8 Cundall Keith $0.00 1
10 108.92 8 Dillin Jessica $0.00 1

#12 Sadie Hawkins HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won
1 48.11 5 Johnson Andrea $71.00
1 48.11 5 Lawson Quade $71.00
2 53.61 5 Johnson Andrea $48.00
2 53.61 5 Warner Kirby $48.00

#13 HC - 103 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First N\ame  Amount Won Points
1 161.95 28 Mahony Charles $587.00 18
1 161.95 28 Wright Phillip $587.00 18
2 162.86 28 Hall Keith $461.00 16
2 162.86 28 Piotrowski Cole $461.00 16
3 165.13 28 Moore Renee $356.00 14
3 165.13 28 Ward Kody $356.00 14
4 153.65 25 Hall Keith $210.00 12
4 153.65 25 Sattler Roy $210.00 12
5 107.52 20 Beck Scott $189.00 10



5 107.52 20 Mahony Charles $189.00 10
6 107.99 20 Hudman Ricky $168.00 8
6 107.99 20 Wolfe Logan $168.00 8
7 110.91 20 Beck Scott $126.00 6
7 110.91 20 Bodyfield Ryan $126.00 6
8 111.45 20 Gillihan Destiny $0.00 4
8 111.45 20 Wolfe Kason $0.00 4
9 105.94 19 Monnahan Bailey $0.00 2
9 105.94 19 Piotrowski Cole $0.00 2
10 118.67 19 Reeves Ryan $0.00 1
10 118.67 19 Whitaker David $0.00 1
#13 HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won

1 39.86 10 Hall Keith $85.00

1 39.86 10 Sattler Roy $85.00

2 40.63 10 Malone Sierra $51.00

2 40.63 10 Tillery Jack $51.00

3 44.64 10 Dillon Mike $34.00

3 44.64 10 Wright Phillip $34.00

#14 RH HC - 149 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 177.25 24 Bodyfield Ryan $849.00 18
1 177.25 24 Sattler Roy $849.00 18
2 168.14 22 Cadena Renelle $667.00 16
2 168.14 22 Torres Rodi $667.00 16
3 162.26 21 Geddings Hallie $515.00 14
3 162.26 21 Wolfe Logan $515.00 14
4 171.06 21 Wolfe Logan $303.00 12
4 171.06 21 Zylstra Lynn $303.00 12
5 167.52 16 Torres Rodi $273.00 10
5 167.52 16 Ward Jim $273.00 10
6 143.97 15 Olsen Michael $243.00 8
6 143.97 15 Whitaker David $243.00 8
7 115.39 17 Sattler Roy $182.00 6
7 115.39 17 Torres Rodi $182.00 6
8 109.02 13 Horrocks Weston $0.00 4
8 109.02 13 Horrocks Bruce $0.00 4
9 62.84 12 Ammerman Jackson $0.00 2
9 62.84 12 Geddings Hallie $0.00 2
10 65.92 12 Bodyfield Ryan $0.00 1
10 65.92 12 Hansen James $0.00 1

#14 RH HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won
1 47.01 10 Ammerman Jackson $123.00
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29
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Geddings
Beck
Wright
Ammerman
Lesh

Last Name
Dye
Sether
Malibran
Rudd
Bengston
Crouse
Crouse
Farrell
Locklair
Orton
Dye
White
Pritchett
Pritchett
Crouse
Crouse
Brockel
Hoover
Crouse
Polzin

Last Name
Bengston
Crouse
Dye
Sether
Pritchett
Pritchett

Last Name
Brown
Stewart
Adams
Hansen
Brown
Polzin
Adams

Hallie
Scott
Phillip
Jackson
Colette

First Name
Jack
Bret
Maria
Echo
Brenda
Colton
Amy
Anna
Lauren
Darla
Penny
Karla
Taylor
Jeremy
Colton
Amy
Brooke
Randall
Colton
Susan

First Name
Brenda
Colton
Jack

Bret
Taylor
Jeremy

First Name
Terri

Lisa

Josh
Darlene
Rick
Dennis
Josh

$123.00
$74.00
$74.00
$49.00
$49.00

Amount Won
$408.00
$408.00
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$117.00
$117.00
$87.00
$87.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$59.00
$35.00
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$24.00

Amount Won
$1,023.00
$1,023.00

$748.00
$748.00
$512.00
$512.00
$394.00
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4 172.57 27 Hill Charles $394.00 12
5 168.53 26 Tillery Jack $354.00 10
5 168.53 26 Wheatley Audrey $354.00 10
6 169.22 26 Dye Jack $315.00 8
6 169.22 26 Selting Dennis $315.00 8
7 97.96 20 Osterman Cheryl $236.00 6
7 97.96 20 Polzin Susan $236.00 6
8 107.33 18 Mitcham Gary $197.00 4
8 107.33 18 Sheppard William $197.00 4
9 107.46 18 Nankervis Melissa $157.00 2
9 107.46 18 Torrance Steven $157.00 2
10 112.11 17 Laskye Kathy $0.00 1
10 112.11 17 Nicholsen Jessi $0.00 1

#6 HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First N\ame  Amount Won
1 48.58 10 Mitcham Gary $128.00
1 48.58 10 Sheppard William $128.00
2 49.16 10 Hansen Darlene $96.00
2 49.16 10 Polzin Dennis $96.00
3 50.82 10 Adams Josh $64.00
3 50.82 10 Hansen Darlene $64.00
4 50.86 10 Geddings Hallie $32.00
4 50.86 10 Harvey Gina $32.00

#8 HC - 106 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 153.23 29 Leach Renee $598.00 18
1 153.23 29 Wolfe Jaden $598.00 18
2 159.92 25 Bryner Meredith $470.00 16
2 159.92 25 Wheatley Alan $470.00 16
3 160.12 25 Geddings Hallie $363.00 14
3 160.12 25 VanTrease Billie $363.00 14
4 166.32 24 Adams Josh $214.00 12
4 166.32 24 Rondy James $214.00 12
5 174.03 24 Karlinski Suzy $192.00 10
5 174.03 24 Malone Sierra $192.00 10
6 131.72 23 Karlinski Suzy $171.00 8
6 131.72 23 Warner Kirby $171.00 8
7 105.31 20 Hegge April $128.00 6
7 105.31 20 Piotrowski Cole $128.00 6
8 108.9 20 Cadena Renelle $0.00 4
8 108.9 20 Sheppard William $0.00 4
9 110.07 20 Adams Josh $0.00 2
9 110.07 20 Wheatley Audrey $0.00 2
10 110.73 20 Adams Josh $0.00 1
10 110.73 20 Rondy Rochelle $0.00 1
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Masters #10 HC - 157 teams

Placing
1
1
2

Total Time

161.55
161.55
159.3

Total Cattle

19
19
18

Whittemore
Wolfe
Bryner
Torrance
Hall
Wheatley

Last Name
Monnahan
Piotrowski
Lesh
Ward
Buckner
Buckner
Lesh

Lesh

Lesh
Ward
Crossey
Pomerleau
Beck
Hansen
Sheppard
Torres
Dillin
Johnson
Beck
Bodyfield

Last Name
Crossey
Crouse
Dillin
Johnson
Lesh
Ward

Last Name
Bengston
Warner
Leach

First Name
Samantha
Jaden

Patti
Steven
Keith

Alan

First Name
Bailey
Cole
Colette
Jim
Sonya
Brian
Joel
Colette
Joel
Kody
L.
Debra
Scott
James
William
Rodi
Jessica
Andrea
Scott
Ryan

First Name
L.

Nicholas
Jessica
Andrea
Colette
Kody

First Name
Brenda
Kirby
Renee
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$87.00
$87.00
$52.00
$52.00
$35.00
$35.00

Amount Won
$655.00
$655.00
$515.00
$515.00
$398.00
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$234.00
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$211.00
$211.00
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$187.00
$140.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$95.00
$95.00
$57.00
$57.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount Won
$831.00
$831.00
$703.00

Points
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2 159.3 18 Sattler Roy $703.00 16
3 150.58 15 Cundall Stephanie $447.00 14
3 150.58 15 Stauffer Frank $447.00 14
4 122.34 14 Beck Joe $319.00 12
4 122.34 14 Wheatley Alan $319.00 12
5 90.85 14 Brown Terri $288.00 10
5 90.85 14 Hawk Kirk $288.00 10
6 108.73 14 Andrew Vickie $256.00 8
6 108.73 14 Torrance Steven $256.00 8
7 97.86 13 Beck Joe $192.00 6
7 97.86 13 Miller Janell $192.00 6
8 109.75 12 Osterman Doug $160.00 4
8 109.75 12 Torrance Steven $160.00 4
9 109.9 12 Hoover Susan $0.00 2
9 109.9 12 Sandling Lisa $0.00 2
10 112.39 12 Mitchell John $0.00 1
10 112.39 12 Pritchett Douglas $0.00 1

Masters #10 HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won
1 44 .67 10 Coulson Kenneth $130.00
1 44.67 10 Moen Diane $130.00
2 48.96 10 Beck Joe $78.00
2 48.96 10 Miller Janell $78.00
3 49.42 10 Olsen Michael $52.00
3 49.42 10 Whitaker David $52.00

Rated Youth - 47 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 98.41 19 Malone Sierra $240.00 18
1 98.41 19 Piotrowski Cole $240.00 18
2 115.19 16 Malone Sierra $190.00 16
2 115.19 16 VanTrease Billie $190.00 16
3 90.2 8 Bryner Reese $141.00 14
3 90.2 8 Malone Savannah $141.00 14
4 42.25 10 Ward Loralee $71.00 12
4 42.25 10 Ward Kody $71.00 12
5 47.64 10 Lawson Quade $63.00 10
5 47.64 10 Ward Kody $63.00 10
6 54.09 9 Piotrowski Cole $0.00 8
6 54.09 9 VanTrease Billie $0.00 8
7 56.65 7 Hall Brianna $0.00 6
7 56.65 7 Lawson Quade $0.00 6
8 54.43 6 Crouse Brayton $0.00 4
8 54.43 6 Geddings Hallie $0.00 4
9 59.33 5 Bryner Meredith $0.00 2
9 59.33 5 Wheatley Audrey $0.00 2



10 28.38 4 Bryner Meredith $0.00 1
10 28.38 4 Lawson Quade $0.00 1

Western Heritage #3 and Under - 106 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 142.98 16 Lukassen Tricia $524.00 18
1 142.98 16 Miller Steven $524.00 18
2 166.09 15 Jensen Edward $411.00 16
2 166.09 15 Laskye Kathy $411.00 16
3 166.72 13 Stewart Lisa $318.00 14
3 166.72 13 Tillery MaryAnn $318.00 14
4 168.72 13 Leach Renee $187.00 12
4 168.72 13 Moore Renee $187.00 12
5 148.44 12 Ross Eric $168.00 10
5 148.44 12 Young Leslie $168.00 10
6 156.08 11 Cundall Stephanie $150.00 8
6 156.08 11 Miller Janell $150.00 8
7 159.29 11 Dye Penny $112.00 6
7 159.29 11 Holden Kelly $112.00 6
8 111.85 9 Wheatley Marcy $0.00 4
8 111.85 9 Wheatley Audrey $0.00 4
9 113.01 9 Hill Charles $0.00 2
9 113.01 9 Stauffer Frank $0.00 2
10 94.68 6 Stewart Ray $0.00 1
10 94.68 6 Tillery Jack $0.00 1

WH #3 and Under Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won
1 52.06 6 Stewart Lisa $76.00
1 52.06 6 Tillery MaryAnn $76.00
2 55.82 6 Hill Charles $45.00
2 55.82 6 Stauffer Frank $45.00
3 59.37 6 Lukassen Tricia $30.00
3 59.37 6 Turner Danny $30.00

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 63 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 162.37 24 Horrocks Weston $436.00 18
1 162.37 24 Horrocks Bruce $436.00 18
2 170.9 23 Torrance Steven $346.00 16
2 170.9 23 Wolfe Logan $346.00 16
3 174.55 22 Torrance Steven $256.00 14
3 174.55 22 Torres Rodi $256.00 14
4 167.68 20 Wheatley Marcy $128.00 12
4 167.68 20 Wolfe Kason $128.00 12
5 131.18 19 Buckner Sonya $115.00 10
5 131.18 19 Torres Rodi $115.00 10



6 147.16 17 Dillin Jessica $0.00 8
6 147.16 17 Zylstra John $0.00 8
7 158.09 13 Burns John B. $0.00 6
7 158.09 13 Mitcham Gary $0.00 6
8 110.83 17 Cundall Keith $0.00 4
8 110.83 17 Reeves Ryan $0.00 4
9 110.6 16 Buckner Sonya $0.00 2
9 110.6 16 Wolfe Logan $0.00 2
10 113.63 15 Buckner Brian $0.00 1
10 113.63 15 Torres Rodi $0.00 1
WH All Levels HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won

1 46.74 10 Buckner Sonya $62.00

1 46.74 10 Torres Rodi $62.00

2 57.65 10 Buckner Sonya $42.00

2 57.65 10 Wolfe Logan $42.00

Youth Beg/Ad Gate (1 cap sort) - 34 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 108.54 16 Winters Hannah $136.00 12
2 105.7 14 Winters Hannah $102.00 10
3 118.78 13 Rondy Jaden $68.00 8
4 109.64 12 Hegge Adell $34.00 6
5 114.1 12 Rondy Jaden $0.00 4
6 111.02 10 Mitcham Clay $0.00 2
7 115.2 9 Mitcham Clay $0.00 1
Western Heritage Beginner (walk/trot) - 8 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
1 103.44 9 Rondy Jaden $80.00 2
1 103.44 9 Stanley Bailee $80.00 2
2 117 7 Moen Triston $0.00 1
2 117 7 Stanley Bailee $0.00 1

FRI 3 Man 2 Gate #18 HC - 57 teams

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
1 Braunschmidt Mark S444.00 18
1 Braunschmidt Anna $444.00 18
1 Hansen James S444.00 18
2 Ammerman Preston $333.00 16
2 Ammerman McKenzie $333.00 16
2 Lesh Joel $333.00 16
3 Lesh Colette $222.00 14
3 Piotrowski Cole $222.00 14
3 Weeks Julie $222.00 14



4 Cundall Keith $111.00 12
4 Peck John $111.00 12
4 Wolfe Kason $111.00 12
5 Ammerman Preston $0.00 10
5 Lesh Colette $0.00 10
5 Ward Kody $0.00 10
6 Hawk Kirk $0.00 8
6 Warner Randy $0.00 8
6 Wright Phillip $0.00 8
7 Horrocks Weston $0.00 6
7 Horrocks Bruce $0.00 6
7 Olsen Michael $0.00 6
8 Malone Sierra $0.00 4
8 Peck John $0.00 4
8 Sether Bret $0.00 4
9 Cundall Keith $0.00 2
9 Piotrowski Cole $0.00 2
9 Sperle Tanner $0.00 2
10 Cadena Renelle $0.00 1
10 Cadena Cierra $0.00 1
10 Sheppard William $0.00 1

Fri Three Man 2 Gate #12 - 45 teams

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
1 Cundall Keith $396.00 18
1 Peck John $396.00 18
1 Polzin Dennis $396.00 18
2 Braunschmidt Mark $347.00 16
2 Nicholsen Jessi $347.00 16
2 Ramirez Chuck $347.00 16
3 Geddings Hallie $248.00 14
3 Nicholsen Jessi $248.00 14
3 Polzin Dennis $248.00 14
4 Mahony Charles $0.00 12
4 Selting Dennis $0.00 12
4 Sperle Tanner $0.00 12
5 Crouse Nicholas $0.00 10
5 Peck John $0.00 10
5 Shaw Bradley $0.00 10
6 Hall Brianna $0.00 8
6 Hansen James $0.00 8
6 Selting Gae $0.00 8
7 Crouse Nicholas $0.00 6
7 Polzin Susan $0.00 6
7 Polzin Dennis $0.00 6
8 Braunschmidt Mark $0.00 4
8 Hegge April $0.00 4
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Piotrowski
Crossey
Geddings
Laskye
Dye
Selting
Shaw

Cole

L

Hallie
Kathy
Jack
Gae
Bradley

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Sat Three Man 2 Gate # 9 - 26 teams

Placing
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Last Name
Hansen
Sheppard
Zylstra
Bengston
Cadena
Sether
Brown
Storey
Zylstra
Bengston
Peck

Polzin
Braunschmidt
Hawk

Sether

Beck
Braunschmidt
Hansen

First Name
Darlene
William
Lynn
Brenda
Renelle
Bret
Terri
JoLee
Lynn
Brenda
John
Susan
Mark
Kirk
Bret
Joe
Anna
Darlene

Amount Won
$343.00
$343.00
$343.00
$229.00
$229.00
$229.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Sat Three Man 2 Gate #18 - 36 teams

Placing
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Last Name
Hawk

Rondy
Storey

Dillin
Geddings
Riley
Sandling
Sheppard
Storey
Braunschmidt
Braunschmidt
Hawk
Cadena
Garcia
Sheppard
Dillin

First Name
Kirk
James
JoLee
Jessica
Hallie
Justin
Kirby
William
JoLee
Mark
Anna
Kirk
Renelle
Marco
William
Jessica

Amount Won
$396.00
$396.00
$396.00
$238.00
$238.00
$238.00
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Garcia
Wolfe
Rondy
Rondy
Sattler
Geddings
Sattler
Wolfe

Marco
Logan
Rochelle
James
Roy
Hallie
Roy
Logan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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